
1936 

Name 

Orchard, John Garth 

Ormsby, Eric 
Orr, Ernest John 
Orr, Mervyn Albert 

Osborn, Raymond Emery 
Osborne, Henry Francis .. 
O'Shaughnessy, Michael Patrick 

O'Sullivan, John Sarsfield 
Oulton, Ronald Edwin 
Ovenden, George Edmund 

Owen, Garth Gilmour 
Owen, Neilson Alexander .. 
Owen, Raymond Murray 
Owens, Andrew Peter 

Page, Albert Edward 
Page, Graham John 
Page, Owen James 
Page, Stanley Bruce 
Pallatt, Albert .. 

Palmer, Alfred Charles Player 

Palmer, Barry Clive 

Palmer, Christopher John 

Palmer, Harold William 
Palmer, Harry Leslie 
Palmer, Reginald John 
Palmer, Walter John 
Palmer, William John 

Paltridge, Keith Knox 

Panckhurst, Kenneth David 

Pankhurst, Neville Henry 
Parata, William Henry 

Park, Edmund James 

Parker, Allan .. 
Parker, Clement Howard 
Parker, Gordon Alfred .. 

Parker, Gordon William .. 

Parker, John Rochfort 
Parker, Ronald Kenneth .. 
Parminter, John Douglas 
Parrant. Douglas Stuart .. 
Parrant, Leonard Charles 
Parrish, Raymond Edward 
Parsons. Maurice 
Pascoe, Barry Leonard 
Patchett, Kenneth John .. 
Patchett, Reginald Arthur 
Patchett, Roland Gordon 

Paterson, Frederick William 
Patikura, Henry Boyce 
Paton, Edgar John 
Paton, Paul James .. 
Patterson, Charles Mathew 

Patterson, Denis Ward Campbell 

Patton, Sydney John 
Paul, Louis George 
Paul, Norman Henry 
Peacock, Dewis John 
Peacock, Nathan Ross 

Pearce, Raymond Martin .. 
Pearson, John Archibald .. 
Pearson, Keith .. 
Pearson, Raymond Kenneth 

Pengelly, Ronald Henry 

Penn, John Ranui 
Penney, John Herbert 

Penny, Gary William Watson 
Pennington, Ernest Birkenshaw 
Pentelow, Leonard Charles 
Perfect, Stanley Robert .. 

Perkins, Harold William Edwin 
Perkins, John Vincent 
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Blenheim 

Rotorua .. 
Dunedin 
Clevedon 

Auckland 
Invercargill 
Wellington 

kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR1428 
of Civil Aviation 

jSupply Authority work LR1227 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR2065 
All classes of electrical wiring work under the LR2145 

general supervision of a registered electlician 
whilst employed by the Auckland Electric Power 
Board 

.• qPost Office telegraph technician LR1836 

.. pPost Office radio technician . . , LR2246 

. . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LRl 155 
of Civil Aviation 

Invercargill .. jSupply Authority work LRl 148 
Auckland . . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . LR243 
New Plymouth . . nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2546 

Wellington 
Titahi Bay 
Wellington 
Titahi Bay 

ances 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

jSupply Authority work 
oAssembly and repair of calculating machines and 

like office appliances 

LR901 
LR1465 
LR1367 
LR3003 

MountMaunganui 
Seddon .. 

bRadio experimenter .. 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

LR1337 
LR1805 

LR68 
LR2880 
LR3012 

Motupipi 
Upper Hutt 
Auckland 

Christchurch 

Wainuiomata 

Invercargill 

Rotorua .. 
Masterton 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 

Nandi, Fiji 

Nelson 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Hamilton 
Eketahuna 
Auckland 

Timaru .. 

. . pPost Office radio technician . . . . . . 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli

ances 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2176 

ances 
Assembly and testing of electrical apparatus on LR2178 

premises of manufacture 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR456 

ances 
. . pPost Office radio technician .. 
. . bRadio experimenter .. 
.. bRadio experimenter .. 
.. qPost Office telegraph technician . . . . 
. . hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip-

ment 

LR2881 
LR1988 
LR1317 
LR2096 
LR1591 

{ 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician . . LR1806 
Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- LR1911 

placement of flexible cords; eru.ihing of appli-
ances 

.. kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR2847 
of Civil Aviation 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . . . . LR1464 
Work on any Government railway station, railway LR351 

workshop, and railway line 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2392 

tended limits) 
jSupply Authority work LR2932 
bRadio experimenter . . LR1297 
oServicing calculating machines and like office LR2889 

appliances 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1396 

ances 
Christchurch .. pPost Office radio technician .. LR2914 

LR2346 
LR1454 
LR1306 

Timaru . . jSupply Authority work .. 
Wairoa aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Upper Hutt iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . 
Hamilton eThe operation of motion and sound pictures 
Auckland jSupply Authority work .. 

LR416 
LR1855 
LR1850 
LR3039 
LR1740 

Auckland cRadio interference suppression 
Palmerston North. . iRefrigeration serviceman .. 
Auckland . . pPost Office radio technician .. 
Henderson .. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . . . . 
Palmerston North . . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department 

LR528 
LR1154 

Wellington 
Rotorua .. 
Nandi, Fiji 
Rarotonga 
Hamilton 

Frankton 

Invercargill 
Dunedin 
Manurewa 
Dunedin 
Invercargill 

Auckland 
Greymouth 
Nandi, Fiji 
Paraparaumu 

Auckland 

New Plymouth 
Lower Hutt 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Opunake 
Wellington 

Warkworth 
Auckland 

of Civil Aviation 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
jSupply Authority work .. 
Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) .. 

/Department of Civil Aviation ( extended limits) .. 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli

ances 

LR724 
LR2904 
LR1342 
LR2516 
LR1397 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician {ex- LR2274 
tended limits) 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
. . i Refrigeration serviceman 

LR747 
LR993 
LR485 
LR811 

tPost Office telephone exchange 
tended limits) 

technician (ex- LR2231 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only .. 

. . Work in powerhouses and substations .. 
/Department of Civil Aviation ( extended limits) .. 
kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department 

of Civil Aviation 

LR82 
LR366 

LR2281 
LR1153 

nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2010 
ances 

iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . LR 77 5 
The assembly and repair of apparatus other than LR684 

radio sets 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . LR1714 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR37 
.. bRadio experimenter . . . . . . . . LR1980 
. . hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip- LR890 

ment 
.. jSupply Authority work . . . . . . LR1049 

kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR2715 
of Civil Aviation 

11/11/58 

24/6/57 
12/10/60 
12/1/61 

26/4/60 
15/5/61 
21/2/57 

21/2/57 
1/4/53 

12/12/62 

2/12/55 
13/2/59 
12/6/58 
16/2/66 

23/5/58 
26/4/60 

1/4/53 
12/4/65 
25/2/66 

29/3/61 

30/3/61 

1/4/53 

12/4/65 
7/9/60 

23/4/58 
12/10/60 

7/9/59 

26/4/60 
1/6/60 

9/3/65 

13/2/59 
1/4/53 

8/11/61 

15/7/65 
19/3/58 
5/5/65 

27/8/58 

8/6/65 
30/10/61 
10/12/58 

2/4/58 
1/4/53 

28/4/60 
26/4/60 
11/3/66 
26/4/60 

1/4/53 
21/2/57 

8/10/53 
18/5/65 
26/5/58 
5/9/62 

27/8/58 

7/7/61 

28/7/54 
7/9/56 
1/4/53 

28/3/55 
1/5/61 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

12/7/61 
21/2/57 

3/10/60 

5/1/55 
1/4/53 

28/3/60 
1/4/53 

17/8/60 
2/11/55 

23/10/56 
14/4/64 


