REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

	REGISTER O	F LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued		
NT	Last Notified Address	Registered for	Registered	Date of
Name		-	No.	Registration
Orchard, John Garth	Blenheim	kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department	LR1428	11/11/58
	~ .	of Civil Aviation	T D 1007	04/6/57
Ormsby, Eric	Rotorua	jSupply Authority work	LR1227	24/6/57
Orr, Ernest John	Dunedin Clevedon	rPost Office telephone exchange technician All classes of electrical wiring work under the	LR2065	12/10/60 12/1/61
Orr, Mervyn Albert	Cievedon	general supervision of a registered electrician	LK2143	12/1/01
And the second s		whilst employed by the Auckland Electric Power		
		Board		
Osborn, Raymond Emery	Auckland	., qPost Office telegraph technician	LR1836	26/4/60
Osborne, Henry Francis	Invercargill	pPost Office radio technician	LR2246	15/5/61
O'Shaughnessy, Michael Patrick	Wellington	kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department	LR1155	21/2/57
O10-11: I-1 C	T	of Civil Aviation	T D 1140	21 /2 /57
O'Sullivan, John Sarsfield	Invercargill	jSupply Authority work	LR1148 LR243	21/2/57 1/4/53
Oulton, Ronald Edwin Ovenden, George Edmund	Auckland New Plymouth	 a Electrical wiring for radio sets only nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- 		1/4/33 $12/12/62$
Ovenden, George Edmand	New Trymouth	ances	LICESTO	12/12/02
Owen, Garth Gilmour	Wellington	iRefrigeration serviceman	LR901	2/12/55
Owen, Neilson Alexander	Titahi Bay	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1465	13/2/59
Owen, Raymond Murray	Wellington	jSupply Authority work	LR1367	12/6/58
Owens, Andrew Peter	Titahi Bay	oAssembly and repair of calculating machines and	LR3003	16/2/66
D 411 4 D 1 1	36 (36)	like office appliances	T D 1007	00 /5 /50
Page, Albert Edward	Mount Maungai		LR1337 LR1805	23/5/58
Page, Graham John Page, Owen James	Seddon Motupipi	rPost Office telephone exchange technician aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR1803 LR68	26/4/60 1/4/53
Page, Owen James Page, Stanley Bruce	TT TT ()	aElectrical wiring for radio sets only pPost Office radio technician	LR2880	12/4/65
Pallatt, Albert	Opper Hutt Auckland	oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-		25/2/66
Tanati, Thorit	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ances	LICOIL	25/2/00
Palmer, Alfred Charles Player	Christchurch	nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-	LR2176	29/3/61
	***	ances	T D 4450	
Palmer, Barry Clive	Wainuiomata	Assembly and testing of electrical apparatus on	LK2178	30/3/61
Palmer Christopher John	Invercercill	premises of manufacture	LR456	1 // /52
Palmer, Christopher John	Invercargill	oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LK430	1/4/53
Palmer, Harold William	Rotorua	pPost Office radio technician	LR2881	12/4/65
Palmer, Harry Leslie	Masterton	bRadio experimenter	LR1988	7/9/60
Palmer, Reginald John	Hamilton	bRadio experimenter	LR1317	23/4/58
Palmer, Walter John	Auckland	qPost Office telegraph technician	LR2096	12/10/60
Palmer, William John	Auckland	hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip-	LR1591	7/9/59
•		ment		
		rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR1806	26/4/60
Paltridge, Keith Knox	Christchurch	Replacement of fuse links; connection and re-	LR1911	1/6/60
5.,		placement of flexible cords; earthing of appliances		
Panckhurst, Kenneth David	Nandi, Fiji	kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department	LR 2847	9/3/65
Tunokitaion, Tromioni 2011a		of Civil Aviation	2112017	5/5/65
Pankhurst, Neville Henry	Nelson	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1464	13/2/59
Parata, William Henry	Auckland	Work on any Government railway station, railway	LR351	1/4/53
		workshop, and railway line		
Park, Edmund James	Auckland	tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR2392	8/11/61
- ·	TT 11.	tended limits)	T 70 0000	
Parker, Allan	Hamilton	jSupply Authority work	LR2932	15/7/65
Parker, Clement Howard	Eketahuna	bRadio experimenter	LR1297	19/3/58
Parker, Gordon Alfred	Auckland	oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LK2889	5/5/65
Parker, Gordon William	Timaru	oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR1396	27/8/58
- wind,		ances		2., 5, 55
Parker, John Rochfort	Christchurch	pPost Office radio technician	LR2914	8/6/65
Parker, Ronald Kenneth	Timaru	jSupply Authority work	LR2346	30/10/61
Parminter, John Douglas	Wairoa	aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR1454	10/12/58
Parrant, Douglas Stuart	Upper Hutt	iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1306	2/4/58
Parrant, Leonard Charles	Hamilton	eThe operation of motion and sound pictures	LR416	1/4/53
Parrish, Raymond Edward Parsons, Maurice	Auckland Auckland	jSupply Authority work	LR1855	28/4/60 26/4/60
Parsons, Maurice Pascoe, Barry Leonard		cRadio interference suppression	LR1850 LR3039	11/3/66
Patchett, Kenneth John	Auckland	th <i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR1740	26/4/60
Patchett, Reginald Arthur	Henderson	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR528	1/4/53
Patchett, Roland Gordon		th kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department	LR1154	21/2/57
•		of Civil Aviation		
Paterson, Frederick William	Wellington	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR724	8/10/53
Patikura, Henry Boyce	Rotorua	jSupply Authority work	LR2904	18/5/65
Paton, Edgar John	Nandi, Fiji	Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR1342	26/5/58
Patterson Charles Mathew	Rarotonga	/Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR2516	5/9/62
Patterson, Charles Mathew	Hamilton	oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR1397	27/8/58
Patterson, Denis Ward Campbel	l Frankton	tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR2274	7/7/61
		tended limits)		
Patton, Sydney John	Invercargill	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR747	28/7/54
Paul, Louis George	Dunedin	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR993	7/9/56
Paul, Norman Henry	Manurewa	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR485	1/4/53
Peacock, Dennis John	Dunedin	i Refrigeration serviceman	LR811	28/3/55
Peacock, Nathan Ross	Invercargill	tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended limits)	LR2231	1/5/61
Pearce, Raymond Martin	Auckland	aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR82	1/4/53
Pearson, John Archibald	Greymouth	Work in powerhouses and substations	LR366	1/4/53
Pearson, Keith	Nandi, Fiji	/Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR2281	12/7/61
Pearson, Raymond Kenneth	Paraparaumu	kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department		21/2/57
Describe Describer	A1-1 1	of Civil Aviation		
Pengelly, Ronald Henry	Auckland	nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-	LR2010	3/10/60
Penn, John Ranui	New Plymouth	ances iRefrigeration serviceman	LR775	5/1/55
Penn, John Ranui Penney, John Herbert	Lower Hutt	The assembly and repair of apparatus other than	LR//3 LR684	1/4/53
		radio sets	_1007	1/4/33
Penny, Gary William Watson	Auckland	iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1714	28/3/60
Pennington, Ernest Birkenshaw	Wellington	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR37	1/4/53
Pentelow, Leonard Charles	Opunake	bRadio experimenter	LR1980	17/8/60
Perfect, Stanley Robert	Wellington	hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip-	LR890	2/11/55
Perkins, Harold William Edwin	Warkworth	ment jSupply Authority work	LR1049	23/10/56
Perkins, John Vincent	Auckland	<i>j</i> Supply Authority work		14/4/64
		of Civil Aviation		~ 1/ -1/ 0 1